UTP Clarity6 Category 6
Patch Panels
Meets Category 6 component
specifications TIA/EIA-568-B.2-1
ETL 3rd party component tested
and verified
More transparent to signal with Clarity6

cords for optimum performance that is
field measurable in the channel. The use
of dual reactance technology to enhance
signal-to-noise ratio, provides a nearly
transparent signal path. The Clarity6 patch
panels include mechanical improvements
for easier termination of the larger
conductors of enhanced Category 6 cables.
The panels are labeled for T568B wiring
but come equipped with labels for T568A
wiring—making this a truly universal panel
solution.
Patch Panels
Clarity6 Modular to 110 Patch Panels
Part No. 6 port modules Description Rack Units
OR-PHD66U24 24 port 1
OR-PHD66U48 48 port 2
OR-PHD66U96 96 port 4
Part No. 8 port modules Description Rack Units
OR-PHD68U24 24 port 1
OR-PHD68U48 48 port 2
OR-PHD68U96 96 port 4
Clarity6 Modular to 110 Patch Panels
Part No. Description Rack Units
OR-PSD66U12 12 port 1
OR-PSD66U24 24 port 2
OR-PSD66U48 48 port 3
OR-PSD66U96 96 port 6
UTP Clarity6 Category 6
Patch Panels
SPECIFICATIONS